MARCA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

PASTIGLIE FRENO POSTERIORE CL BRAKES 2388RX3

RG F Gamma N/R
DRR

DRR

DR RE

DR RS

DR RSE

DR S Big (Sr41B/E777)
DR Big

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

125
650
650
650
650
650
750
800

ANNI
1992 - 1994
1990 - 1991
1992 - 1993
1994 - 1995
1990 - 1991
1991 - 1993
1988 - 1989
1990 - 1997

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
69100-12810-000




